Paws For A Cause:
April 21,

2018 9:00A.M.

Metter, GA

Race Coordinator: Angel McDaniel

Timed by Aaron 'Timing By Toby'

OVERALL FINISH LIST
Place Name

1

O ~J o U b W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Angel Jarvis
Jose Hernandez
Floyd Mercer

Tina Mills

Roscoe Parker
Michelle Babot
Andrew Smith
Janet Scott
Martha Sue Boyett
Debbie Hiser
Barbara Whitfield
Jessica Franklin
Jennifer Davidson
Carol Helgaard
Amy Harrelson
Missy Edenfield
Mary Waters

Alma Rosa Castro
Lauren Stone
Sarah Bahorich
Charlotte Mathis
Caitlyn Arvourn
Monica Smith

Ron Davis

Sarah's 5k

Bib No Age Age

447
450
435
436
441
423
443
442
425
433
446
430
428
432
431
429
445
427
444
424
434
422
449
448

15
22
48
31
30
36
26
35
53
50
47
31
46
58
47
47
60
26
36
28
13
14
14
61
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www.timingbytoby.com

Group Place Total

13-19 23:15.
20-29 24:22.
40-49 29:24.
30-39 30:11.
30-39 30:32.
30-39 32:48.
20-29 38:03.
30-39 38:14.
50-99 39:25.
50-99 39:33.
40-49 39:34.
30-39 41:34.
40-49 47:00.
50-99 48:50.
40-49 49:36.
40-49 49:37.
50-99 50:27.
20-29 54:05.
30-39 54:05.
20-29 56:03.
13-19 1:02:
13-19 1:03:
13-19 1:03:
50-99 1:22:
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